
Group Match players S1-Car S1-Inn S2-Car S2-Inn S3-Car S3-Inn T-car T-Inn Av MP Sets HR

DE BACKER Peter 15 3 15 20 30 23 1.304 2 2 12

DE BOU Joris 1 2 9 20 10 22 0.454 0 -2 2

MAURER Claus 9 11 4 11 13 22 0.590 0 -2 3

DE BOU Joris 15 11 15 12 30 23 1.304 2 2 4

MAURER Claus 9 8 9 14 18 22 0.818 0 -2 5

DE BACKER Peter 15 8 15 15 30 23 1.304 2 2 10

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR

DE BACKER Peter BE 60 46 1.304 4 4 12

MAURER Claus AT 31 44 0.704 0 -4 5

DE BOU Joris BE 40 45 0.888 2 0 4

Group Match players S1-Car S1-Inn S2-Car S2-Inn S3-Car S3-Inn T-car T-Inn Av MP Sets HR

TYSSENS John 4 5 11 13 15 18 0.833 0 -2 3

WILKOWSKI Huub 15 5 15 14 30 19 1.578 2 2 9

CEULEMANS Peter 15 10 11 15 15 5 41 30 1.366 2 1 5

TYSSENS John 11 9 15 16 6 4 32 29 1.103 0 -1 6

CEULEMANS Peter 15 7 3 6 15 9 33 22 1.500 2 1 7

WILKOWSKI Huub 11 6 15 7 8 8 34 21 1.619 0 -1 5

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR

TYSSENS John NL 47 47 1.000 0 -3 6

CEULEMANS Peter BE 74 52 1.423 4 2 7

WILKOWSKI Huub NL 64 40 1.600 2 1 9

Group Match players S1-Car S1-Inn S2-Car S2-Inn S3-Car S3-Inn T-car T-Inn Av MP Sets HR

PALAZÓN Javier 14 15 10 17 24 32 0.750 0 -2 6

MOULOS Vagelis 15 16 15 17 30 33 0.909 2 2 5

CARLSEN Tonny 15 13 15 6 30 19 1.578 2 2 6

PALAZÓN Javier 12 12 4 6 16 18 0.888 0 -2 6

CARLSEN Tonny 15 14 15 5 30 19 1.578 2 2 5

MOULOS Vagelis 3 13 3 5 6 18 0.333 0 -2 1

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR

CARLSEN Tonny DK 60 38 1.578 4 4 6

PALAZÓN Javier ES 40 50 0.800 0 -4 6

MOULOS Vagelis GR 36 51 0.705 2 0 5
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Group Match players S1-Car S1-Inn S2-Car S2-Inn S3-Car S3-Inn T-car T-Inn Av MP Sets HR

PHILIPOOM Jozef 11 11 15 18 15 18 41 47 0.872 2 1 5

SAKAI Nobuyasu 15 12 6 17 12 18 33 47 0.702 0 -1 4

HORN Martin 9 9 15 12 7 9 31 30 1.033 0 -1 8

SAKAI Nobuyasu 15 10 2 11 15 10 32 31 1.032 2 1 5

HORN Martin 8 3 15 2 15 5 38 10 3.800 2 1 14

PHILIPOOM Jozef 15 4 0 1 5 5 20 10 2.000 0 -1 11

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR

HORN Martin DE 69 40 1.725 2 0 14

PHILIPOOM Jozef BE 61 57 1.070 2 0 11

SAKAI Nobuyasu JP 65 78 0.833 2 0 5

Group Match players S1-Car S1-Inn S2-Car S2-Inn S3-Car S3-Inn T-car T-Inn Av MP Sets HR

EL MESSERY Ihab 14 16 10 19 24 35 0.685 0 -2 3

MOHAMED Zayed 15 17 15 19 30 36 0.833 2 2 5

KNUDSEN Brian 15 7 15 15 30 22 1.363 2 2 7

EL MESSERY Ihab 13 7 6 14 19 21 0.904 0 -2 4

KNUDSEN Brian 15 10 15 9 30 19 1.578 2 2 5

MOHAMED Zayed 6 9 7 9 13 18 0.722 0 -2 3

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR

KNUDSEN Brian DK 60 41 1.463 4 4 7

EL MESSERY Ihab EG 43 56 0.767 0 -4 4

MOHAMED Zayed EG 43 54 0.796 2 0 5

Group Match players S1-Car S1-Inn S2-Car S2-Inn S3-Car S3-Inn T-car T-Inn Av MP Sets HR

BALOGIANNIS Apostolos 15 26 15 18 30 44 0.681 2 2 3

RAFAEL Joäo 6 25 8 18 14 43 0.325 0 -2 2

LEPPENS Eddy 15 9 15 6 30 15 2.000 2 2 7

RAFAEL Joäo 7 9 6 5 13 14 0.928 0 -2 3

LEPPENS Eddy 15 13 15 8 30 21 1.428 2 2 6

BALOGIANNIS Apostolos 11 12 9 8 20 20 1.000 0 -2 3

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR

LEPPENS Eddy BE 60 36 1.666 4 4 7

BALOGIANNIS Apostolos GR 50 64 0.781 2 0 3

RAFAEL Joäo PT 27 57 0.473 0 -4 3
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Group Match players S1-Car S1-Inn S2-Car S2-Inn S3-Car S3-Inn T-car T-Inn Av MP Sets HR

CRESPO Carlos 11 22 15 17 15 19 41 58 0.706 2 1 4

KLOMPENHOUWER Therse 15 23 11 16 8 19 34 58 0.586 0 -1 5

DE JAEGER Wesley 15 9 15 13 30 22 1.363 2 2 6

KLOMPENHOUWER Therse 8 8 5 12 13 20 0.650 0 -2 3

DE JAEGER Wesley 12 11 15 11 13 18 40 40 1.000 0 -1 6

CRESPO Carlos 15 12 7 10 15 19 37 41 0.902 2 1 6

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR

DE JAEGER Wesley BE 70 62 1.129 2 1 6

CRESPO Carlos ES 78 99 0.787 4 2 6

KLOMPENHOUWER Therse NL 47 78 0.602 0 -3 5

Group Match players S1-Car S1-Inn S2-Car S2-Inn S3-Car S3-Inn T-car T-Inn Av MP Sets HR

NILSSON Michael 15 12 15 5 30 17 1.764 2 2 6

SIDHOM Sameh 6 12 4 4 10 16 0.625 0 -2 3

COKLU Murat Naci 15 18 15 6 30 24 1.250 2 2 8

SIDHOM Sameh 10 18 1 5 11 23 0.478 0 -2 2

COKLU Murat Naci 15 11 10 11 8 7 33 29 1.137 0 -1 7

NILSSON Michael 9 10 15 12 15 7 39 29 1.344 2 1 5

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR

COKLU Murat Naci TR 63 53 1.188 2 1 8

NILSSON Michael SE 69 46 1.500 4 3 6

SIDHOM Sameh EG 21 39 0.538 0 -4 3

Group Match players S1-Car S1-Inn S2-Car S2-Inn S3-Car S3-Inn T-car T-Inn Av MP Sets HR

VAN ERP Jean 15 18 15 8 30 26 1.153 2 2 10

ABDOU Zein 11 17 8 8 19 25 0.760 0 -2 3

POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikolaos 12 14 15 8 14 18 41 40 1.025 0 -1 7

ABDOU Zein 15 14 6 8 15 18 36 40 0.900 2 1 6

POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikolaos 15 8 15 10 30 18 1.666 2 2 4

VAN ERP Jean 8 7 9 10 17 17 1.000 0 -2 5

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR

POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikolaos GR 71 58 1.224 2 1 7

VAN ERP Jean NL 47 43 1.093 2 0 10

ABDOU Zein EG 55 65 0.846 2 -1 6
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Group Match players S1-Car S1-Inn S2-Car S2-Inn S3-Car S3-Inn T-car T-Inn Av MP Sets HR

LEGAZPI Rubén 15 8 7 10 15 16 37 34 1.088 2 1 4

KIRMAN Koray 5 7 15 11 5 15 25 33 0.757 0 -1 3

RUDOLPH Christian 15 7 4 10 15 13 34 30 1.133 2 1 7

KIRMAN Koray 5 6 15 11 9 12 29 29 1.000 0 -1 3

RUDOLPH Christian 6 3 15 6 11 13 32 22 1.454 0 -1 7

LEGAZPI Rubén 15 4 0 5 15 14 30 23 1.304 2 1 6

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR

RUDOLPH Christian DE 66 52 1.269 2 0 7

LEGAZPI Rubén ES 67 57 1.175 4 2 6

KIRMAN Koray TR 54 62 0.870 0 -2 3

Group Match players S1-Car S1-Inn S2-Car S2-Inn S3-Car S3-Inn T-car T-Inn Av MP Sets HR

EGGERS Jens 15 11 15 9 30 20 1.500 2 2 9

CEULEMANS Bart 11 10 14 9 25 19 1.315 0 -2 5

KOBAYASHI Hideaki 13 16 15 10 15 14 43 40 1.075 2 1 9

CEULEMANS Bart 15 16 7 10 6 13 28 39 0.717 0 -1 3

KOBAYASHI Hideaki 15 7 2 5 4 3 21 15 1.400 0 -1 6

EGGERS Jens 3 6 15 6 15 3 33 15 2.200 2 1 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR

KOBAYASHI Hideaki JP 64 55 1.163 2 0 9

EGGERS Jens DE 63 35 1.800 4 3 12

CEULEMANS Bart BE 53 58 0.913 0 -3 5

Group Match players S1-Car S1-Inn S2-Car S2-Inn S3-Car S3-Inn T-car T-Inn Av MP Sets HR

TERAN Javier 10 11 15 8 15 11 40 30 1.333 2 1 7

SCIACCA Emilio 15 11 8 8 3 10 26 29 0.896 0 -1 4

KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard 12 13 15 10 9 9 36 32 1.125 0 -1 6

SCIACCA Emilio 15 13 10 10 15 9 40 32 1.250 2 1 8

KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard 6 10 15 8 15 13 36 31 1.161 2 1 7

TERAN Javier 15 11 8 7 14 13 37 31 1.193 0 -1 5

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR

KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 72 63 1.142 2 0 7

TERAN Javier EC 77 61 1.262 2 0 7

SCIACCA Emilio IT 66 61 1.081 2 0 8
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Match players Nat S1-
Car S1-Inn S2-

Car S2-Inn S3-
Car S3-Inn S4-Car S4-Inn S5-

Car S5-Inn T-car T-Inn Av MP Sets HR

SANCHEZ Daniel ES 15 6 15 9 15 14 45 29 1.551 2 3 7

TERAN Javier EC 14 5 8 9 11 13 33 27 1.222 0 -3 4

KASIDOKOSTAS Filipos GR 15 11 15 7 15 7 45 25 1.800 2 3 5

WILKOWSKI Huub NL 4 10 8 7 2 6 14 23 0.608 0 -3 4

LEPPENS Eddy BE 15 6 14 6 7 12 15 8 13 13 64 45 1.422 0 -1 7

POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikolaos GR 10 5 15 7 15 12 4 8 15 13 59 45 1.311 2 1 6

FORTHOMME Roland BE 15 7 15 9 15 13 45 29 1.551 2 3 6

PEREZ Aurelio MX 4 6 8 9 7 12 19 27 0.703 0 -3 2

UMEDA Ryuji JP 15 7 15 7 6 7 14 10 15 9 65 40 1.625 2 1 7

EGGERS Jens DE 11 6 6 7 15 7 15 11 12 8 59 39 1.512 0 -1 11

DE BRUYN Jean Paul NL 15 13 15 7 10 14 15 7 55 41 1.341 2 2 7

LEGAZPI Rubén ES 10 12 9 7 15 14 8 7 42 40 1.050 0 -2 4

MERCKX Eddy BE 15 6 13 11 9 9 14 9 51 35 1.457 0 -2 9

CARLSEN Tonny DK 9 6 15 11 15 10 15 9 54 36 1.500 2 2 8

CAUDRON Frédéric BE 15 7 15 4 15 10 45 21 2.142 2 3 10

SOSA Guillermo MX 7 6 13 4 8 9 28 19 1.473 0 -3 7

BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 15 9 9 8 15 7 15 14 54 38 1.421 2 2 5

CEULEMANS Peter BE 5 9 15 8 10 7 14 13 44 37 1.189 0 -2 10

YÜKSEL Adnan TR 15 18 15 13 15 11 45 42 1.071 2 3 5

HARES Ali EG 14 18 5 12 10 11 29 41 0.707 0 -3 4

ZANETTI Marco IT 15 4 9 12 15 10 9 10 8 10 56 46 1.217 0 -1 5

DE BACKER Peter BE 2 4 15 12 14 10 15 10 15 11 61 47 1.297 2 1 7

BURY Jeremy FR 15 4 15 15 15 1 45 20 2.250 2 3 15

CRESPO Carlos ES 6 4 12 14 1 1 19 19 1.000 0 -3 5

SAYGINER Semih TR 15 11 15 7 6 7 12 7 4 13 52 45 1.155 0 -1 6

NILSSON Michael SE 9 10 14 7 15 7 15 8 15 13 68 45 1.511 2 1 7

FOUDA Mohsen EG 8 10 7 5 11 11 26 26 1.000 0 -3 3

HORN Martin DE 15 10 15 6 15 11 45 27 1.666 2 3 8

AVEIGA Luis EC 3 6 2 4 15 15 3 2 23 27 0.851 0 -2 3

KIM Kyung-Roul KR 15 6 15 5 13 14 15 3 58 28 2.071 2 2 10

JASPERS Dick NL 15 6 3 8 15 9 15 10 48 33 1.454 2 2 8

KNUDSEN Brian DK 8 5 15 9 10 8 5 10 38 32 1.187 0 -2 7

UMB/CEB  WORLD CUP / Grand Prix
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Match players Nat S1-Car S1-Inn S2-Car S2-Inn S3-Car S3-Inn S4-Car S4-Inn S5-Car S5-Inn T-car T-Inn Av MP Sets HR

SANCHEZ Daniel ES 15 5 13 5 12 6 15 3 15 8 70 27 2.592 2 1 10

KASIDOKOSTAS Filipos GR 7 5 15 5 15 7 2 2 11 8 50 27 1.851 0 -1 7

POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikolaos GR 15 11 15 5 15 6 45 22 2.045 2 3 7

FORTHOMME Roland BE 6 10 9 5 14 5 29 20 1.450 0 -3 9

UMEDA Ryuji JP 8 4 13 10 15 9 15 12 4 7 55 42 1.309 0 -1 6

DE BRUYN Jean Paul NL 15 5 15 10 9 9 4 11 15 8 58 43 1.348 2 1 9

CARLSEN Tonny DK 3 2 13 10 15 10 0 2 31 24 1.291 0 -2 5

CAUDRON Frédéric BE 15 2 15 11 10 9 15 3 55 25 2.200 2 2 10

BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 15 5 5 5 15 12 15 7 50 29 1.724 2 2 9

YÜKSEL Adnan TR 6 5 15 5 11 12 8 6 40 28 1.428 0 -2 5

DE BACKER Peter BE 15 16 10 16 15 5 2 4 15 12 57 53 1.075 2 1 6

BURY Jeremy FR 11 15 15 17 9 4 15 5 9 11 59 52 1.134 0 -1 6

NILSSON Michael SE 15 19 14 7 13 12 15 6 15 9 72 53 1.358 2 1 7

HORN Martin DE 13 18 15 8 15 13 13 6 10 8 66 53 1.245 0 -1 6

KIM Kyung-Roul KR 4 1 15 6 11 7 15 9 15 3 60 26 2.307 2 1 9

JASPERS Dick NL 15 2 1 5 15 8 7 8 8 3 46 26 1.769 0 -1 9

UMB/CEB  WORLD CUP / Grand Prix 
HURGHADA  **  EGYPT 2006 Rank 1/8 Matches
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UMB/CEB  WORLD CUP / Grand Prix
HURGHADA  ** EGYPT 2006  Final Ranking

Rank Players Nat TCar TInn Gen_Avg Best_Speci
al_Avg MP Ba_Sets HR Rank_Points

1 SANCHEZ Daniel ES 296 170 1.741 2.592 10 8 10 80

2 DE BACKER Peter BE 255 190 1.342 2.208 8 5 12 54

3 DE BRUYN Jean Paul NL 233 158 1.474 1.684 6 3 9 38

4 NILSSON Michael SE 218 152 1.434 1.607 6 2 9 38

5 CAUDRON Frédéric BE 156 83 1.879 2.200 4 4 10 26

6 POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikolaos GR 167 106 1.575 2.045 4 3 10 26

7 BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 142 90 1.577 1.724 4 2 11 26

8 KIM Kyung-Roul KR 145 80 1.812 2.307 4 0 10 26

9 KASIDOKOSTAS Filipos GR 95 52 1.826 1.851 2 2 7 16

10 BURY Jeremy FR 104 72 1.444 2.250 2 2 15 16

11 HORN Martin DE 111 80 1.387 1.666 2 2 14 16

12 JASPERS Dick NL 94 59 1.593 1.769 2 1 9 16

13 YÜKSEL Adnan TR 85 70 1.214 1.428 2 1 5 16

14 FORTHOMME Roland BE 74 49 1.510 1.551 2 0 9 16

15 UMEDA Ryuji JP 120 82 1.463 1.625 2 0 7 16

16 CARLSEN Tonny DK 85 60 1.416 1.500 2 0 8 16

17 EGGERS Jens DE 59 39 1.512 1.512 0 -1 12 8

18 LEPPENS Eddy BE 64 45 1.422 1.422 0 -1 7 8

19 ZANETTI Marco IT 56 46 1.217 1.217 0 -1 5 8

20 SAYGINER Semih TR 52 45 1.155 1.155 0 -1 6 8

21 MERCKX Eddy BE 51 35 1.457 1.457 0 -2 9 8

22 CEULEMANS Peter BE 44 37 1.189 1.189 0 -2 10 8

23 KNUDSEN Brian DK 38 32 1.187 1.187 0 -2 7 8

24 LEGAZPI Rubén ES 42 40 1.050 1.050 0 -2 6 8

25 AVEIGA Luis EC 23 27 0.851 0.851 0 -2 3 8

26 SOSA Guillermo MX 28 19 1.473 1.473 0 -3 7 8

27 TERAN Javier EC 33 27 1.222 1.222 0 -3 7 8

28 CRESPO Carlos ES 19 19 1.000 1.000 0 -3 6 8

29 FOUDA Mohsen EG 26 26 1.000 1.000 0 -3 3 8

30 HARES Ali EG 29 41 0.707 0.707 0 -3 4 8

31 PEREZ Aurelio MX 19 27 0.703 0.703 0 -3 2 8

32 WILKOWSKI Huub NL 14 23 0.608 0.608 0 -3 9 8

33 COKLU Murat Naci TR 63 53 1.188 1.250 2 1 8 2

34 DE JAEGER Wesley BE 139 138 1.007 1.363 4 2 9 3

35 RUDOLPH Christian DE 66 52 1.269 1.454 2 0 7 2

36 KOBAYASHI Hideaki JP 64 55 1.163 1.400 2 0 9 2

37 KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 72 63 1.142 1.161 2 0 7 2

38 VAN ERP Jean NL 47 43 1.093 1.153 2 0 10 2

39 PHILIPOOM Jozef BE 61 57 1.070 2.000 2 0 11 2

40 DE BOU Joris BE 160 181 0.883 1.428 10 8 6 5

41 MOHAMED Zayed EG 103 125 0.824 1.000 6 4 6 4

42 BALOGIANNIS Apostolos GR 50 64 0.781 1.000 2 0 3 2

43 MOULOS Vagelis GR 96 102 0.941 1.200 6 4 6 4

44 SCIACCA Emilio IT 131 152 0.861 1.250 4 1 8 3

45 SAKAI Nobuyasu JP 197 203 0.970 1.304 10 7 5 5

46 ABDOU Zein EG 206 261 0.789 1.071 8 2 8 5

47 KIRMAN Koray TR 127 184 0.690 1.000 4 0 4 3

48 TYSSENS John NL 47 47 1.000 1.103 0 -3 6 1

49 CEULEMANS Bart BE 189 220 0.859 1.315 6 1 6 4

50 KLOMPENHOUWER Therse NL 117 149 0.785 1.153 4 0 6 3

51 PALAZÓN Javier ES 40 50 0.800 0.888 0 -4 6 1

Foot 
Prints
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UMB/CEB  WORLD CUP / Grand Prix
HURGHADA  ** EGYPT 2006  Final Ranking

Rank Players Nat TCar TInn Gen_Avg Best_Speci
al_Avg MP Ba_Sets HR Rank_Points Foot 
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52 EL MESSERY Ihab EG 43 56 0.767 0.904 0 -4 4 1

53 MAURER Claus AT 92 113 0.814 1.200 2 -3 9 2

54 SIDHOM Sameh EG 105 144 0.729 0.933 4 -2 5 3

55 RAFAEL Joäo PT 146 252 0.579 0.928 6 1 6 4

56 ÖZDEN Selim TR 123 151 0.814 0.937 6 5 6 4

57 OLSSON Nalle SE 71 93 0.763 0.967 2 1 4 2

58 HENDRIICKX Rudi BE 99 121 0.818 1.071 4 0 5 3

59 BLAUWBLOMME Henk BE 76 96 0.791 0.800 2 0 8 2

60 ELIAS Magued EG 53 75 0.706 0.882 2 0 4 2

61 ELEFTHERIADIS Lavrentios GR 100 139 0.719 0.833 4 0 5 3

62 EL ARABY Hesham EG 47 71 0.661 1.153 2 0 7 2

63 BASTOS Jorge PT 129 232 0.556 0.625 6 2 6 4

64 HOFMAN Glenn NL 57 73 0.780 0.818 2 -1 4 2

65 BADR Hamdi EG 60 77 0.779 0.811 2 -1 3 2

66 JORISSEN Jeffrey NL 121 155 0.780 0.869 6 3 6 4

67 LOHMANDER Peter SE 62 86 0.720 0.745 2 -1 5 2

68 TUNKR Martin CZ 55 83 0.662 0.750 0 -3 5 1

69 JOHANSEN Dan DK 108 171 0.631 0.697 4 1 8 3

70 PRIEUS Andy BE 104 193 0.538 0.789 2 -2 5 2

71 DIAB Mohamed EG 112 201 0.557 0.672 4 1 6 3

72 SAAD Hesham EG 38 78 0.487 0.518 0 -3 3 1

73 GARCIA ALARCON Ricardo ES 44 45 0.977 1.222 0 -4 7 1

74 BARTSOKAS Kostas GR 51 80 0.637 0.827 0 -4 4 1

75 DIAB Mohsen EG 95 172 0.552 0.645 4 -1 5 3

76 DALLINGA Louis NL 89 153 0.581 0.650 2 -3 4 2

77 FAROUK Salah EG 58 159 0.364 0.441 2 -3 3 2

78 FADL Moustafa EG 63 116 0.543 0.684 2 0 4 2

79 SAAD Amr EG 77 152 0.506 0.575 2 0 4 2

80 FAUS Marek CZ 72 147 0.489 0.506 2 0 4 2

81 NADI Reyad EG 63 88 0.715 0.745 2 -1 5 2

82 ALKALAWI Mohamed JO 54 131 0.412 0.482 2 -1 3 2

83 ZAGHLOUL Hesham EG 51 141 0.361 0.367 2 -1 3 2

84 ALSAHEB Hafez JO 51 143 0.356 0.420 2 -1 4 2

85 DRIDI Jean-Marc FR 44 39 1.128 1.128 2 -1 5 2

86 ADOLPH Nessim EG 64 117 0.547 0.621 2 -1 4 2

87 ABDEL-HADI Mansour EG 69 103 0.669 0.672 0 -2 4 1

88 DALLINGA Meerten NL 75 158 0.474 0.518 0 -2 5 1

89 AYMAN Mohammed EG 60 145 0.413 0.458 0 -3 5 1

90 PÖPSEL Koen NL 46 139 0.330 0.358 0 -3 2 1

91 GUIRAUD Jean Pierre FR 46 150 0.306 0.345 0 -3 3 1

92 JANSSEN Maarten BE 38 68 0.558 0.695 0 -4 5 1

93 ALSAHEB Ali JO 33 70 0.471 0.473 0 -4 5 1

94 ESSER Michaela DE 33 73 0.452 0.555 0 -4 5 1

95 EMAM Ahmed EG 33 88 0.375 0.377 0 -4 2 1

96 LUKSCH Oswald AT 24 76 0.315 0.433 0 -4 4 1

2977 2081
Whole Tournament General Average 0.868
Main Tournament General Average 1.430

Highest Run 15
Best General Average 1.879
Best Special Average 2.592
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